
B.A CAT  OBC-1 
YUVERAJ DUTTA P.G. COLLEGE
OVERALL CATEGORY WISE MERIT LIST OF ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES - 2025-26

Note :- के वल कॉलेज में काउंसलिंग करना आपके  प्रवेश की पुष्टि नहीं  करता है। प्रवेश की पुष्टि के  लिए अंतिम तिथि 28/July/2025 दोपहर 03:00 बजे तक फीस जमा करना आवश्यक है।

<================ अति महत्वपूर्ण सूचना ================>
मेरिट की काउंसलिंग दिनाक 22/July/2025,प्रातः  10:00 बजे से 28/July/2025,दोपहर 03:00 बजे तक होगी | मेरिट के  पूर्ण होने के  उपरान्त, रिक्त/खाली सीटें की उपलब्धता पर ही पूर्व निर्धारित वरीयता क्रम के
आधार पर दिनाक 28/July/2025 के  उपरांत वेबसाइट पर प्रकाशित होगी |

S.N FORM NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME CAT INT
YEAR

INT
MAX

INT
OBTAIN

INTER
% BOARD NORM

%
HOR
REV WT WT

MARX
FINAL
INDEX RANK

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 BA2555458463 ASMEEN JALALUDDIN OBC 2025 500 316 63.20 UP 65.02 0.00 65.02 1
2 BA2513768119 SHIVANKI DEVI PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 316 63.20 UP 65.02 0.00 65.02 2
3 BA2531145976 HARSHIT VERMA BRIJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 332 63.08 UP 64.90 0.00 64.90 3
4 BA2545188311 ANUJ KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 332 63.08 UP 64.90 0.00 64.90 4
5 BA2587523582 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 332 63.08 UP 64.90 0.00 64.90 5
6 BA2578981823 RANI KHATOON ISLAMUDDIN OBC 2025 500 332 63.08 UP 64.90 0.00 64.90 6
7 BA2583541838 DIVYANSHI DINESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 315 63.00 UP 64.81 0.00 64.81 7
8 BA2545538816 RADHA DEVI MATHURA PRASAD OBC 2025 500 315 63.00 UP 64.81 0.00 64.81 8
9 BA2521646671 NAIMISH PAL DINESH PAL OBC 2025 500 315 63.00 UP 64.81 0.00 64.81 9

10 BA2511285951 SAMEER WARSI AKHTAR ALI OBC 2025 1000 741 62.99 UP 64.80 0.00 64.80 10
11 BA2566568413 DEEPAK KUMAR CHAKRAVARTI RAM SARAN OBC 2025 500 331 62.89 UP 64.70 0.00 64.70 11
12 BA2532191963 MUSKAN MAURYA SUSHIL KUMAR OBC 2025 500 331 62.89 UP 64.70 0.00 64.70 12
13 BA2576574272 AAS MOHAMMAD MOHD UMAR OBC 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 0.00 64.61 13
14 BA2578484449 SONIKA DEVI DINESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 0.00 64.61 14
15 BA2588876423 KHUSHBU KUMARI AVADHESH SINGH OBC 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 0.00 64.61 15
16 BA2551125284 NEHA VERMA PRADEEP VERMA OBC 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 0.00 64.61 16
17 BA2576846673 SAUMYA MUNNA OBC 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 0.00 64.61 17
18 BA2573436829 POORVI RASTOGI VIMLESH RASTOGI OBC 2025 500 339 64.41 CBSE 64.54 0.00 64.54 18
19 BA2566955853 HIRDAYANSH ASHOK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 330 62.70 UP 64.51 0.00 64.51 19
20 BA2531342556 VINIT KUMAR GAYADEEN OBC 2025 500 330 62.70 UP 64.51 0.00 64.51 20
21 BA2539524314 ABHISHEK CHAKRAVARTI RAM SHANKAR OBC 2025 500 330 62.70 UP 64.51 0.00 64.51 21
22 BA2594759399 MOHD SHANU MO SHAHEED ANSARI OBC 2025 500 285 57.00 UP 58.64 YDIC 5.86 64.50 22
23 BA2536234979 ANJLI RAM AUTAR SINGH OBC 2025 500 313 62.60 UP 64.40 0.00 64.40 23
24 BA2525938444 SHIVANI DEVI NEKRAM OBC 2025 500 305 61.00 UP 62.76 NCC B 1.57 64.33 24
25 BA2525619621 MUSKAN PREM CHANDRA OBC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 25
26 BA2593912443 KAVITA SAHNI JAIRAM SAHNI OBC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 26
27 BA2533523618 SHILPI YADAV SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV OBC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 27
28 BA2568139113 PINKI JAMALUDDIN OBC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 28
29 BA2566549118 SARIBA JAMALUDDIN OBC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 29



30 BA2585816591 YASH DIVAKAR KAILASH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 328 62.32 UP 64.12 0.00 64.12 30
31 BA2599845919 SANIYA ZAHEERUL ZAHEERUL HASAN OBC 2025 500 311 62.20 UP 63.99 0.00 63.99 31
32 BA2546259236 ANURADHA YADAV RAMGOPAL YADAV OBC 2025 500 311 62.20 UP 63.99 0.00 63.99 32
33 BA2577986663 MUSKAN BANO ISTIYAK ALI OBC 2025 500 311 62.20 UP 63.99 0.00 63.99 33
34 BA2591557325 ARSHI SALIM OBC 2025 500 311 62.20 UP 63.99 0.00 63.99 34
35 BA2532132461 PRACHI GUPTA ANIL GUPTA OBC 2025 500 311 62.20 UP 63.99 0.00 63.99 35
36 BA2546314999 ARFIYA NASRUDDIN OBC 2025 1000 730 62.05 UP 63.84 0.00 63.84 36
37 BA2521741345 IRAM AYYUB OBC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 YDIC 5.80 63.82 37
38 BA2574215737 NITIN ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 YDIC 5.80 63.82 38
39 BA2577863211 ANJALI DEVI VIJAYPAL OBC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 39
40 BA2596412564 BRIJESH KUMAR SANT RAM OBC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 40
41 BA2558486155 MANSHI DEVI UTTAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 41
42 BA2577621157 ARTI PAL RAM GYANI PAL OBC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 42
43 BA2592261746 MUSTAKEEM SHABBIR ALI OBC 2025 500 326 61.94 UP 63.72 0.00 63.72 43
44 BA2518922643 NAVED SIDDIKI AJMUDDEEN OBC 2025 500 296 56.24 UP 57.86 YDIC 5.79 63.65 44
45 BA2522899232 ROHIT KASHYAP MUNNA LAL OBC 2025 500 334 63.46 CBSE 63.59 0.00 63.59 45
46 BA2525286682 AKASH VERMA SANJAY VERMA OBC 2025 500 334 63.46 CBSE 63.59 0.00 63.59 46
47 BA2592469563 RAVISH FATIMA MUBIN AHMAD OBC 2025 500 309 61.80 UP 63.58 0.00 63.58 47
48 BA2568479276 ANKUR VERMA AKHILESH VERMA OBC 2025 1000 727 61.80 UP 63.58 0.00 63.58 48
49 BA2553956223 VIVEK YADAV PRADEEP YADAV OBC 2025 500 308 61.60 UP 63.37 0.00 63.37 49
50 BA2596694422 SUFIYA KHATOON BARKAT ALI OBC 2025 500 308 61.60 UP 63.37 0.00 63.37 50
51 BA2536274363 NAINSHI KASHYAP GOKUL KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 308 61.60 UP 63.37 0.00 63.37 51
52 BA2567338455 PRINCE GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC 2025 500 308 61.60 UP 63.37 0.00 63.37 52
53 BA2576215672 NIRAJ RAMU OBC 2025 500 308 61.60 UP 63.37 0.00 63.37 53
54 BA2567692193 NEETU DEVI HARISH BABU OBC 2025 500 307 61.40 UP 63.17 0.00 63.17 54
55 BA2577355111 SHAHBAZ MOHAMMAD HARIS OBC 2025 500 307 61.40 UP 63.17 0.00 63.17 55
56 BA2532615658 SUHANI VISHWAKARMA RAM NARESH VISHWAKARMA OBC 2025 500 307 61.40 UP 63.17 0.00 63.17 56
57 BA2553997361 POOJA AMARJEET OBC 2025 500 307 61.40 UP 63.17 0.00 63.17 57
58 BA2535375199 NARAYAN HANSRAM OBC 2025 500 279 55.80 UP 57.41 YDIC 5.74 63.15 58
59 BA2549138753 ADITYA VERMA MEVA LAL OBC 2025 500 323 61.37 UP 63.14 0.00 63.14 59
60 BA2539548586 SADDAM HUSEN AYUB ALI OBC 2025 500 323 61.37 UP 63.14 0.00 63.14 60
61 BA2598733568 PAWAN KUMAR OMKAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 306 61.20 UP 62.96 0.00 62.96 61
62 BA2595436297 PRIYANKA VERMA DINESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 306 61.20 UP 62.96 0.00 62.96 62
63 BA2593151944 SHOBHIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 322 61.18 UP 62.94 0.00 62.94 63
64 BA2525469668 SAUMYA CHAURASIYA NAVAL KISHOR CHAURASIYA OBC 2025 500 322 61.18 UP 62.94 0.00 62.94 64
65 BA2586753332 ABDUL RAKEEB ABDUL RASHEED OBC 2025 500 322 61.18 UP 62.94 0.00 62.94 65
66 BA2547174495 RANJEET KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR OBC 2025 500 322 61.18 UP 62.94 0.00 62.94 66
67 BA2535887687 RAM SAHARE RAM LAKHAN OBC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 NCC B 1.53 62.85 67
68 BA2574685622 PRIYANKA JAISWAL TENI JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 305 61.00 UP 62.76 0.00 62.76 68
69 BA2521229977 SANJANA PARAS KUMAR OBC 2025 500 305 61.00 UP 62.76 0.00 62.76 69
70 BA2528857234 SAVITA RAM NARESH OBC 2025 500 305 61.00 UP 62.76 0.00 62.76 70
71 BA2571394237 SHYAM GIRI BALRAM GIRI OBC 2025 500 321 60.99 UP 62.75 0.00 62.75 71



72 BA2521458251 UMRA ASFAK OBC 2025 500 321 60.99 UP 62.75 0.00 62.75 72
73 BA2595777589 JOSEF ALAM SADIK ALI OBC 2025 500 321 60.99 UP 62.75 0.00 62.75 73
74 BA2549548713 LAVI VERMA AASMAN SINGH OBC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 YDIC 5.70 62.70 74
75 BA2597763123 INDRESH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR OBC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 YDIC 5.70 62.70 75
76 BA2537371375 JUBER ALAM SHAKIR ALI OBC 2025 500 304 60.80 UP 62.55 0.00 62.55 76
77 BA2546589749 SHIVANI RAMU PAL OBC 2025 500 304 60.80 UP 62.55 0.00 62.55 77
78 BA2594769767 SEEMA SHAHJAD OBC 2025 500 303 60.60 UP 62.35 0.00 62.35 78
79 BA2571594944 KOMAL GOVARDHAN LAL OBC 2025 500 303 60.60 UP 62.35 0.00 62.35 79
80 BA2557987897 HABIBUL BASAR ABDUL MATIN OBC 2025 500 295 59.00 UP 60.70 NCC B 1.52 62.22 80
81 BA2594794196 NIDHI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 318 60.42 UP 62.16 0.00 62.16 81
82 BA2544898834 SAKSHI SONI ARUN KUMAR SONI OBC 2025 500 318 60.42 UP 62.16 0.00 62.16 82
83 BA2516344352 RICHA VERMA SATISH VERMA OBC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 0.00 62.14 83
84 BA2593291396 SANIYA ANSARI SAMSAD ALI OBC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 0.00 62.14 84
85 BA2564482218 MO SAMEER MO RIJWAN OBC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 0.00 62.14 85
86 BA2561322148 SHIVANKI VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 0.00 62.14 86
87 BA2534985388 RADHA RAMESH OBC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 0.00 62.14 87
88 BA2573835387 NIDHI VERMA VED PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 274 54.80 UP 56.38 YDIC 5.64 62.02 88
89 BA2522264351 MANSI KASHYAP RAJU KASHYAP OBC 2025 1000 709 60.27 UP 62.01 0.00 62.01 89
90 BA2515238285 MAHI MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 317 60.23 UP 61.97 0.00 61.97 90
91 BA2592265562 AFROJ MOHD HAROON OBC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 0.00 61.93 91
92 BA2583766694 AMIT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 0.00 61.93 92
93 BA2553539836 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN DHARM PAL SINGH CHAUHAN OBC 2025 500 316 60.04 UP 61.77 0.00 61.77 93
94 BA2526575785 ARPANA GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA OBC 2025 500 316 60.04 UP 61.77 0.00 61.77 94
95 BA2595449799 JULI DEVI MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 95
96 BA2537865458 SHILPI KASHYAP CHHUTALI OBC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 96
97 BA2557967999 AVNEESH VERMA RAM NARESH OBC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 97
98 BA2567338926 NEERAJ KUMAR JAY PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 98
99 BA2567353921 SONAM SUNIL KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 99

100 BA2532742495 MAHEK RIYASAT ALI OBC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 100
101 BA2534187336 ANUJ JAISWAL RAMSAGAR OBC 2025 500 287 54.53 UP 56.10 YDIC 5.61 61.71 101
102 BA2547329322 AYUSH VERMA PAWAN KUMAR OBC 2025 1000 705 59.93 UP 61.66 0.00 61.66 102
103 BA2546723664 GOLU CHAUHAN CHHOTE LAL OBC 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 0.00 61.57 103
104 BA2585234168 SUDHAKAR MAURYA MAUJI LAL OBC 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 0.00 61.57 104
105 BA2538642438 PRITI MAURYA GOVIND OBC 2025 500 272 54.40 UP 55.97 YDIC 5.60 61.57 105
106 BA2573578952 KARAN VERMA RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 0.00 61.57 106
107 BA2553277463 VINEET KUMAR MADHURAM OBC 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 0.00 61.57 107
108 BA2522358395 ANKUL KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 286 54.34 UP 55.91 YDIC 5.59 61.50 108
109 BA2539368236 HIMNSHU RAM KHELAVAN OBC 2025 500 286 54.34 UP 55.91 YDIC 5.59 61.50 109
110 BA2525673995 AYUSH VERMA DHARMENDRA VERMA OBC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 YDIC 5.58 61.34 110
111 BA2515758697 ANJALI DEVI AVADHESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 0.00 61.32 111
112 BA2539492963 NAINSHI KASHYAP SHYAM KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 0.00 61.32 112
113 BA2515763632 NAGMA RAFEEK OBC 2025 1000 701 59.59 UP 61.31 0.00 61.31 113



114 BA2574735546 KHUSHBU OM PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 313 59.47 UP 61.18 0.00 61.18 114
115 BA2514493612 SAMARTH GUPTA UTTAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 313 59.47 UP 61.18 0.00 61.18 115
116 BA2574381468 ASMA BEGAM VAHEED ALI OBC 2025 500 270 54.00 UP 55.56 YDIC 5.56 61.12 116
117 BA2566738321 SHEETAL KSHAYAP RAMKUMAR KSHAYAP OBC 2025 500 270 54.00 UP 55.56 YDIC 5.56 61.12 117
118 BA2566476526 ZIKRA IDREESH ALI OBC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 118
119 BA2535668687 VISHAL RAM NARESH OBC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 119
120 BA2515879182 KAJAL VIMAL OBC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 120
121 BA2557511566 KARAN YADAV RAMESH YADAV OBC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 121
122 BA2524267216 NEESHU VERMA RAJKUMAR OBC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 122
123 BA2547844488 PRIYANKA VERMA RAMDEV VERMA OBC 2025 500 312 59.28 UP 60.99 0.00 60.99 123
124 BA2548767339 ANKIT YADAV KRISHNA NAND OBC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 124
125 BA2541653844 ATUL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 125
126 BA2513763592 SUMAN JASVANT OBC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 126
127 BA2592371892 KOMAL SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 127
128 BA2541691697 ARMAN ALI SHAMSER ALI OBC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 128
129 BA2523611195 KULDEEP VERMA SONE LAL OBC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 129
130 BA2523999763 DARASH VIKRAM PAWAN PATWA OBC 2025 1000 696 59.16 UP 60.86 0.00 60.86 130
131 BA2582331675 SANIYA BANO MO YUNUS OBC 2025 500 311 59.09 UP 60.79 0.00 60.79 131
132 BA2556143777 SHYAMU DRAGPAL OBC 2025 1000 695 59.08 UP 60.78 0.00 60.78 132
133 BA2515866987 MITHUN AMRITA PRASAD OBC 2025 500 295 59.00 UP 60.70 0.00 60.70 133
134 BA2511492145 DIVYANSHI RAJESH OBC 2025 500 268 53.60 UP 55.14 YDIC 5.51 60.65 134
135 BA2551269292 RITIK VERMA RAMJIVAN OBC 2025 500 282 53.58 UP 55.12 YDIC 5.51 60.63 135
136 BA2577181587 LALIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 318 60.42 CBSE 60.54 0.00 60.54 136
137 BA2555255179 ANSHIKA MUKESH OBC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 137
138 BA2568639586 JYOTI DEVI HARIOM OBC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 138
139 BA2585291735 RAUNAK KASHYAP PINTOO KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 139
140 BA2522458967 SHALINI DEVI ACHHE LAL OBC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 140
141 BA2569583579 SONAM GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA OBC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 141
142 BA2549842584 NIDA ANSARI SHAKEEL ANSARI OBC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 142
143 BA2568663788 ROHIT PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA OBC 2025 500 309 58.71 UP 60.40 0.00 60.40 143
144 BA2562255629 ARPIT VERMA AJEET KUMAR OBC 2025 500 293 58.60 UP 60.29 0.00 60.29 144
145 BA2534458338 VISHANT NANDRAM OBC 2025 500 293 58.60 UP 60.29 0.00 60.29 145
146 BA2563649847 ARBIYA MUNNA ALI OBC 2025 500 293 58.60 UP 60.29 0.00 60.29 146
147 BA2513391386 ARMAN BASRUDDIN OBC 2025 500 293 58.60 UP 60.29 0.00 60.29 147
148 BA2555474682 ROSHNI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA OBC 2025 500 308 58.52 UP 60.21 0.00 60.21 148
149 BA2524177819 MANTASHA NOORI NAIM OBC 2025 500 308 58.52 UP 60.21 0.00 60.21 149
150 BA2585982243 ADITYA BHAGAUTI PRASAD OBC 2025 500 308 58.52 UP 60.21 0.00 60.21 150
151 BA2578171878 KRISHNA GUPTA MANISH KUMAR GUPTA OBC 2025 500 292 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 151
152 BA2512411374 AVDHESH KUMAR KASHYAP RAMSWAROOP OBC 2025 500 292 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 152
153 BA2565161391 HINA SALEEM ANSARI OBC 2025 500 291 58.20 UP 59.88 0.00 59.88 153
154 BA2529188457 NAGAMA BANO SIDDEEK AHMAD OBC 2025 500 291 58.20 UP 59.88 0.00 59.88 154
155 BA2569135979 SHIV MANGAL PAPPU OBC 2025 500 291 58.20 UP 59.88 0.00 59.88 155



156 BA2572222653 SAKSHI JAISWAL UMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 306 58.14 UP 59.81 0.00 59.81 156
157 BA2549925142 PIYUSH KANT MAURYA RAM KHELAWAN OBC 2025 500 306 58.14 UP 59.81 0.00 59.81 157
158 BA2566783635 AMIT KUMAR OMKAR OBC 2025 500 306 58.14 UP 59.81 0.00 59.81 158
159 BA2567578683 LAVLI KANHAIYA LAL YADAV OBC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 159
160 BA2593572953 LAXMI RAM NARESH OBC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 160
161 BA2582122313 ROHINI KAILASH CHAND OBC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 161
162 BA2515231958 ANKUSH YADAV RAJKUMAR OBC 2025 500 305 57.95 UP 59.62 0.00 59.62 162
163 BA2552759432 KAJAL BANO MUSTAK ALI OBC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 YDIC 5.41 59.53 163
164 BA2532771988 PRIYA PRAJAPATI RAMESH CHANDRA OBC 2025 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 0.00 59.47 164
165 BA2594776939 VISHAL KUMAR NISHAD AJAY KUMAR OBC 2025 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 0.00 59.47 165
166 BA2589462931 ANSAR AMIRUDDIN OBC 2025 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 0.00 59.47 166
167 BA2546866923 SHIVA RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 0.00 59.47 167
168 BA2522234376 YASH YADAV BHUPENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC 2025 500 312 59.28 CBSE 59.40 0.00 59.40 168
169 BA2569364646 SHIVANK VERMA SHIVRAM OBC 2025 500 312 59.28 CBSE 59.40 0.00 59.40 169
170 BA2597326416 NEELAM DEVI RAM PRATAP OBC 2025 500 288 57.60 UP 59.26 0.00 59.26 170
171 BA2554835585 HIMANSHU CHAURASIYA MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 288 57.60 UP 59.26 0.00 59.26 171
172 BA2512286444 AKASH RADHESHYAM OBC 2025 500 288 57.60 UP 59.26 0.00 59.26 172
173 BA2599354724 RAGHUVIR GUPTA PARDESHI LAL OBC 2025 500 303 57.57 UP 59.23 0.00 59.23 173
174 BA2526543363 AMIT VISHWAKARMA MAHESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 303 57.57 UP 59.23 0.00 59.23 174
175 BA2523266843 AMAN CHANDRA PAL OBC 2025 500 303 57.57 UP 59.23 0.00 59.23 175
176 BA2598813166 RAMNAG MAHESH PRASAD OBC 2025 500 303 57.57 UP 59.23 0.00 59.23 176
177 BA2531752667 BUSHRA MOHD ASLAM OBC 2025 500 274 54.80 UP 56.38 OS 2.82 59.20 177
178 BA2547455899 FAMAN ARFI ANISH AHMAD OBC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 178
179 BA2527271366 NIDHI MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 179
180 BA2583288618 CHANDNI DEVI RAM PRATAP OBC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 180
181 BA2578944184 PRIYA JAISWAL PANKAJ JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 181
182 BA2549346744 RAVI SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 182
183 BA2546457388 SHOBHIT VERMA ANAND VERMA OBC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 183
184 BA2546515252 MOHD SALMAN MOHD IRFAN OBC 2025 1000 675 57.38 UP 59.03 0.00 59.03 184
185 BA2523665724 MANJIT KASHYAP SANTOSH KASHYAP OBC 2025 1000 674 57.29 UP 58.94 0.00 58.94 185
186 BA2579243692 ANSHI MAURYA MALKHAN OBC 2025 500 286 57.20 UP 58.85 0.00 58.85 186
187 BA2529579171 DIVYA DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 286 57.20 UP 58.85 0.00 58.85 187
188 BA2535987469 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM NIWAS OBC 2025 500 286 57.20 UP 58.85 0.00 58.85 188
189 BA2517542528 TANU TULSI RAM OBC 2025 500 286 57.20 UP 58.85 0.00 58.85 189
190 BA2529896612 AYAN ALI JALIL OBC 2025 500 301 57.19 UP 58.84 0.00 58.84 190
191 BA2563431721 DHRUVA KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR OBC 2025 500 285 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 191
192 BA2545471841 AMIT VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 300 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 192
193 BA2523623743 FARHIN FATIMA MOHD SHAKEEL OBC 2025 500 285 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 193
194 BA2575797917 DURGESH RATHAUR DRIGAPAL OBC 2025 500 300 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 194
195 BA2591897428 VIVEK SINGH JITENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 500 285 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 195
196 BA2561383234 ADITYA MAURYA UTTAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 300 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 196
197 BA2571644945 HIMANSHU NAG SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 285 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 197



198 BA2537131184 SANDEEP MAURYA KAMLESH MAURYA OBC 2025 500 299 56.81 UP 58.45 0.00 58.45 198
199 BA2546883178 MOHINI MAURYA SALIK RAM OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 199
200 BA2597294849 FIRDOSH HANIF OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 200
201 BA2561563839 RAZIA SULATAN OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 201
202 BA2568993763 HINA RAKESH OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 202
203 BA2573925494 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV UTTAM KUMAR YADAV OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 203
204 BA2546442592 VIJAY NANDRAM OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 204
205 BA2566942153 MOHD AFTAB MOHD NAIM OBC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 205
206 BA2572414425 MITHILESH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA OBC 2025 1000 668 56.78 UP 58.42 0.00 58.42 206
207 BA2573571753 KULDEEP KUMAR NAMMI LAL OBC 2025 500 298 56.62 UP 58.25 0.00 58.25 207
208 BA2517256382 SHIVANI MAURYA NEERAJ KUMAR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 298 56.62 UP 58.25 0.00 58.25 208
209 BA2541799997 SHIVMANGAL GOVARDHAN OBC 2025 1000 666 56.61 UP 58.24 0.00 58.24 209
210 BA2541987838 NIDHI VERMA RAMESH OBC 2025 500 283 56.60 UP 58.23 0.00 58.23 210
211 BA2583727154 MUKESH PARSHURAM OBC 2025 500 283 56.60 UP 58.23 0.00 58.23 211
212 BA2565877736 SHWETA BALGOVIND OBC 2025 500 283 56.60 UP 58.23 0.00 58.23 212
213 BA2546416158 KANAK GIRI MANOJ GIRI OBC 2025 500 297 56.43 UP 58.06 0.00 58.06 213
214 BA2526966423 VIVEK KUMAR JAYPRAKASH OBC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 0.00 58.02 214
215 BA2516922199 RADHA MAURYA FURTRAM OBC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 0.00 58.02 215
216 BA2599393181 AMAN VERMA SARVAN KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 0.00 58.02 216
217 BA2511513446 AMAN PATEL MAHESHWAR PRASAD OBC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 0.00 58.02 217
218 BA2562899756 ABHAY CHAKRVARTI ANIL CHAKRAVARTI OBC 2025 1000 663 56.36 UP 57.98 0.00 57.98 218
219 BA2511338175 SHIVANI DEVI ROSHANLAL OBC 2025 500 256 51.20 UP 52.67 YDIC 5.27 57.94 219
220 BA2557323259 POOJA DEVI JODHDHI OBC 2025 500 296 56.24 UP 57.86 0.00 57.86 220
221 BA2574198738 PRADEEP KUMAR BEERENDRA PAL OBC 2025 500 281 56.20 UP 57.82 0.00 57.82 221
222 BA2553826353 SUMIT VERMA VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 281 56.20 UP 57.82 0.00 57.82 222
223 BA2549224997 SHIVANSHU VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 281 56.20 UP 57.82 0.00 57.82 223
224 BA2579749389 JITIN ABHISHEK OBC 2025 500 255 51.00 UP 52.47 YDIC 5.25 57.72 224
225 BA2554929831 JITIN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 295 56.05 UP 57.66 0.00 57.66 225
226 BA2584471467 ANAND CHAURASIYA GOVIND KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 2025 500 295 56.05 UP 57.66 0.00 57.66 226
227 BA2529794654 INDRJEET HANSRAM OBC 2025 1000 659 56.02 UP 57.63 0.00 57.63 227
228 BA2533594846 SHIVAM NAG GUDDU NAG OBC 2025 500 280 56.00 UP 57.61 0.00 57.61 228
229 BA2533258511 TEJPAL RAMSAGAR OBC 2025 1000 657 55.85 UP 57.46 0.00 57.46 229
230 BA2545532288 KAMINI RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 279 55.80 UP 57.41 0.00 57.41 230
231 BA2593883488 SUMIT KUMAR ALOK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 279 55.80 UP 57.41 0.00 57.41 231
232 BA2517591745 ABHISHEK VERMA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 279 55.80 UP 57.41 0.00 57.41 232
233 BA2547581597 SHILPI DEVI RAMU OBC 2025 500 278 55.60 UP 57.20 0.00 57.20 233
234 BA2526212751 MAHAJBEEN SALEEM AHMAD OBC 2025 500 278 55.60 UP 57.20 0.00 57.20 234
235 BA2576713923 RAMROOP NAND KISHOR OBC 2025 500 278 55.60 UP 57.20 0.00 57.20 235
236 BA2546698984 MOHIT KUMAR JAGAT PAL OBC 2025 500 278 55.60 UP 57.20 0.00 57.20 236
237 BA2574623759 RAHUL KASHYAP SUSHIL KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 1000 653 55.51 UP 57.11 0.00 57.11 237
238 BA2544844797 HIMANSHU YADAV VEERU YADAV OBC 2025 1000 653 55.51 UP 57.11 0.00 57.11 238
239 BA2585497917 ABHISHEK YADAV DINESH SINGH OBC 2025 500 292 55.48 UP 57.08 0.00 57.08 239



240 BA2542912928 PRAKHAR VERMA LALTA PRASAD VERMA OBC 2025 500 292 55.48 UP 57.08 0.00 57.08 240
241 BA2572836242 RAKHI KASHYAP SUNEEL KUMAR OBC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 241
242 BA2573382334 ASIF ALI KASIM ALI OBC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 242
243 BA2513927453 NEERAJ KUMAR RAM NARESH OBC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 243
244 BA2557548133 ABHISHEK VERMA SHARAVAN KUMAR OBC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 244
245 BA2571674239 MO FAIJAN MOBEEN AHMAD OBC 2025 500 291 55.29 UP 56.88 0.00 56.88 245
246 BA2541972897 KAMINI RAMPAL OBC 2025 500 291 55.29 UP 56.88 0.00 56.88 246
247 BA2591136933 SAURABH KUMAR AVADESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 291 55.29 UP 56.88 0.00 56.88 247
248 BA2536149147 SHANOOR BANO NASIM AHAMAD OBC 2025 500 291 55.29 UP 56.88 0.00 56.88 248
249 BA2583237639 ARUN KUMAR ANNU LAL OBC 2025 500 251 50.20 UP 51.65 YDIC 5.17 56.82 249
250 BA2578649248 SHIVANI VERMA RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 0.00 56.79 250
251 BA2552758785 DEEPIKA SHIV KUMAR OBC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 0.00 56.79 251
252 BA2572594816 AMIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 0.00 56.79 252
253 BA2557314975 DIVYA KASHYAP RAM RATAN KASHYAP OBC 2025 1000 649 55.17 UP 56.76 0.00 56.76 253
254 BA2551183679 ANSHIKA KASHYAP BEFAI KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 275 55.00 UP 56.58 0.00 56.58 254
255 BA2556321163 ADARSH GIRI UTTAM GIRI OBC 2025 500 275 55.00 UP 56.58 0.00 56.58 255
256 BA2536794416 CHANDRA KAMAL RAMESH CHANDRA OBC 2025 500 275 55.00 UP 56.58 0.00 56.58 256
257 BA2583296922 SHIVAM KUMAR DEVKI NANDAN OBC 2025 500 274 54.80 UP 56.38 0.00 56.38 257
258 BA2535887847 PUNEET KUMAR HARINAM OBC 2025 500 274 54.80 UP 56.38 0.00 56.38 258
259 BA2543238792 ANSHDEEP VERMA ANOOP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 288 54.72 UP 56.30 0.00 56.30 259
260 BA2564984642 MOHD FARAZ MOHD SHAFEEQ OBC 2025 500 288 54.72 UP 56.30 0.00 56.30 260
261 BA2527881968 MO RAKEEB JAMIN ALI OBC 2025 500 288 54.72 UP 56.30 0.00 56.30 261
262 BA2566794886 ANKIT KUMAR KESHAVRAM OBC 2025 500 288 54.72 UP 56.30 0.00 56.30 262
263 BA2582162466 HARIOM GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA OBC 2025 500 288 54.72 UP 56.30 0.00 56.30 263
264 BA2593437837 VISHESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA RAMESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 2025 500 273 54.60 UP 56.17 0.00 56.17 264
265 BA2518963795 IRAM BUSRA FATIMA JABBAD HUSAIN OBC 2025 500 273 54.60 UP 56.17 0.00 56.17 265
266 BA2555584784 SHIVA RAM NARESH OBC 2025 500 273 54.60 UP 56.17 0.00 56.17 266
267 BA2558381543 SHUBHI VERMA KAUSHAL KISHOR VERMA OBC 2025 500 272 54.40 UP 55.97 0.00 55.97 267
268 BA2537592729 HARSHIT LALIT OBC 2025 500 272 54.40 UP 55.97 0.00 55.97 268
269 BA2592989164 SHALU VERMA RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 272 54.40 UP 55.97 0.00 55.97 269
270 BA2582791217 MAHI UMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 247 49.40 UP 50.82 YDIC 5.08 55.90 270
271 BA2549873893 KAYNAT MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL OBC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 0.00 55.76 271
272 BA2583816616 UPASANA GAJRAJ OBC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 0.00 55.76 272
273 BA2547138988 PREETI VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 0.00 55.76 273
274 BA2599957349 ABDUL AFJAL ANSARI ABDUL KADEER ANSARI OBC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 0.00 55.76 274
275 BA2519135731 ANAS ALI YUSHUF ALI OBC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 0.00 55.76 275
276 BA2594747349 VISHAL VERMA RAJDEEP VERMA OBC 2025 500 258 51.60 UP 53.09 OS 2.65 55.74 276
277 BA2537625793 SONU RAMDATT OBC 2025 500 285 54.15 UP 55.71 0.00 55.71 277
278 BA2559976216 FARMAN ALI LIYAKAT ALI OBC 2025 500 259 49.21 UP 50.63 YDIC 5.06 55.69 278
279 BA2594447896 ZEENAT VARIS ALI ANSARI OBC 2025 500 270 54.00 UP 55.56 0.00 55.56 279
280 BA2519931987 JULEKHA CHHOTANNE ALI OBC 2025 500 270 54.00 UP 55.56 0.00 55.56 280
281 BA2558886515 ROHIT SHAH RAMKHILAVAN SHAH OBC 2025 500 258 49.02 UP 50.43 YDIC 5.04 55.47 281



282 BA2553163916 ANAND GUPTA SUDHEER GUPTA OBC 2025 500 269 53.80 UP 55.35 0.00 55.35 282
283 BA2556871313 AMAR VERMA VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 283 53.77 UP 55.32 0.00 55.32 283
284 BA2586375596 ADIBA LAL MOHAMMAD OBC 2025 500 244 48.80 UP 50.21 YDIC 5.02 55.23 284
285 BA2584413412 NISHA ANSARI SHAKEEL ANSARI OBC 2025 500 268 53.60 UP 55.14 0.00 55.14 285
286 BA2524528172 SARA ANSARI MOHAMMAD RIZWAN OBC 2025 500 268 53.60 UP 55.14 0.00 55.14 286
287 BA2558388989 KOMAL KUMAR RAMASARE OBC 2025 500 268 53.60 UP 55.14 0.00 55.14 287
288 BA2556797589 KOMAL KASHYAP VIKAS KUMAR OBC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 288
289 BA2511471743 SANIYA SHAMSUL HASAN OBC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 289
290 BA2514717428 MO ANAS RAHMAT ALI OBC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 290
291 BA2519813413 DINESH SINGH MANOHAR SINGH OBC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 291
292 BA2575397358 ASHWANI JAISWAL GIRISH CHANDRA JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 281 53.39 UP 54.93 0.00 54.93 292
293 BA2592195262 PRACHI VERMA ARUN KUMAR OBC 2025 1000 627 53.30 UP 54.84 0.00 54.84 293
294 BA2549695787 REETA DEVI SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 266 53.20 UP 54.73 0.00 54.73 294
295 BA2577626393 SUBHAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 266 53.20 UP 54.73 0.00 54.73 295
296 BA2516119585 DIVYANSHI GUPTA RAMKHELAWAN GUPTA OBC 2025 500 266 53.20 UP 54.73 0.00 54.73 296
297 BA2584324887 DEEPANSHU JAISWAL VINOD KUMAR JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 266 53.20 UP 54.73 0.00 54.73 297
298 BA2537714983 SHIVAM CHHOTE LAL OBC 2025 500 279 53.01 UP 54.54 0.00 54.54 298
299 BA2562594613 MO SAMEER RIYASAT ALI OBC 2025 500 265 53.00 UP 54.53 0.00 54.53 299
300 BA2515115799 AMAN BRAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 265 53.00 UP 54.53 0.00 54.53 300
301 BA2574184994 ANUPAM KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 2025 500 265 53.00 UP 54.53 0.00 54.53 301
302 BA2523899751 DEVANSH SANGWAN MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 286 54.34 CBSE 54.45 0.00 54.45 302
303 BA2514251692 ANKIT KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR OBC 2025 500 278 52.82 UP 54.34 0.00 54.34 303
304 BA2586376581 RAJVEER YADAV AMERIKA PRASAD OBC 2025 500 278 52.82 UP 54.34 0.00 54.34 304
305 BA2594689676 ROHIT KUMAR RAMSEVAK OBC 2025 500 278 52.82 UP 54.34 0.00 54.34 305
306 BA2522781872 AYUSH GUPTA VINAY KUMAR OBC 2025 500 264 52.80 UP 54.32 0.00 54.32 306
307 BA2536774533 SONALI KRISHN KANT OBC 2025 500 277 52.63 UP 54.15 0.00 54.15 307
308 BA2597546273 SHIVAM VERMA RAM SAHARE VERMA OBC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 308
309 BA2574522594 SONAM RAMAKANT OBC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 309
310 BA2518928473 CHANDAN KASHYAP GUDDU KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 310
311 BA2578631716 SURAJ VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 276 52.44 UP 53.95 0.00 53.95 311
312 BA2576133642 NITIN KUMAR RAMU OBC 2025 500 262 52.40 UP 53.91 0.00 53.91 312
313 BA2591394756 HARSHIT KASHYAP JASWANT KUMAR OBC 2025 500 275 52.25 UP 53.76 0.00 53.76 313
314 BA2567875997 ANKIT VERMA RAMLAKHAN OBC 2025 500 275 52.25 UP 53.76 0.00 53.76 314
315 BA2534669697 KAJAL YADAV KHUSHIRAM YADAV OBC 2025 500 261 52.20 UP 53.70 0.00 53.70 315
316 BA2514395541 BHUPENDRA SHIV KUMAR OBC 2025 500 274 52.06 UP 53.56 0.00 53.56 316
317 BA2554557212 MAHEK NAAZ MO HANEEF OBC 2025 500 274 52.06 UP 53.56 0.00 53.56 317
318 BA2529881525 JAYA RAVI KUMAR OBC 2025 500 260 52.00 UP 53.50 0.00 53.50 318
319 BA2537478695 JEESHAN AHMAD JAHEER AHMAD OBC 2025 500 273 51.87 UP 53.36 0.00 53.36 319
320 BA2568477678 GULFAN ALI ANVER ALI OBC 2025 500 273 51.87 UP 53.36 0.00 53.36 320
321 BA2588528674 SIDDHI YADAV KAPOOR SINGH YADAV OBC 2025 500 259 51.80 UP 53.29 0.00 53.29 321
322 BA2573962334 SUMIT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 259 51.80 UP 53.29 0.00 53.29 322
323 BA2533144188 NIDHI SUSHIL KUMAR OBC 2025 500 259 51.80 UP 53.29 0.00 53.29 323



324 BA2575188189 SATENDRA JAY PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 272 51.68 UP 53.17 0.00 53.17 324
325 BA2591173972 LAVKUSH NAG RAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 272 51.68 UP 53.17 0.00 53.17 325
326 BA2591739311 MANJEET SINGH RATHOR BIHARI LAL RATHOR OBC 2025 500 258 51.60 UP 53.09 0.00 53.09 326
327 BA2571519613 PRADIP KUMAR LAVAKUSH OBC 2025 500 258 51.60 UP 53.09 0.00 53.09 327
328 BA2599948195 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS SALEEM AHAMAD OBC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 328
329 BA2557694695 DEEPANJALI RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 329
330 BA2547692786 KIRTI SRIVASTAVA RAKESH SRIVASTAVA OBC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 330
331 BA2518257356 MAHI MAURYA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MAURYA OBC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 331
332 BA2552594186 RINKU RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 EX 0.00 52.88 332
333 BA2537675755 SANIYA JAFAR ALI OBC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 333
334 BA2533952319 MINAKSHI KASHYAP RAMSAGAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 270 51.30 UP 52.78 0.00 52.78 334
335 BA2513988333 ANURAG GUPTA SURAJ OBC 2025 500 277 52.63 CBSE 52.74 0.00 52.74 335
336 BA2532181544 MOHIT KASHYAP SIYARAM OBC 2025 500 256 51.20 UP 52.67 0.00 52.67 336
337 BA2536956615 NIRMAL KUMAR SALIK RAM OBC 2025 500 254 50.80 UP 52.26 0.00 52.26 337
338 BA2549626729 SHUBHAM RAMESH CHANDRA OBC 2025 500 254 50.80 UP 52.26 0.00 52.26 338
339 BA2588158658 MUKEEM RAFIK OBC 2025 500 254 50.80 UP 52.26 0.00 52.26 339
340 BA2528599114 KISHAN JAISWAL AJEET JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 267 50.73 UP 52.19 0.00 52.19 340
341 BA2591474437 ANIKET SHARMA ANIL KUMAR OBC 2025 500 267 50.73 UP 52.19 0.00 52.19 341
342 BA2596338518 SHAYMA BANO PUTAN ALI OBC 2025 500 253 50.60 UP 52.06 0.00 52.06 342
343 BA2576849727 ANSHIKA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 253 50.60 UP 52.06 0.00 52.06 343
344 BA2525559554 SAHIL AHMAD ISRAEIL OBC 2025 500 266 50.54 UP 52.00 0.00 52.00 344
345 BA2596764388 ABHINAV VERMA VIMAL KISHOR OBC 2025 500 266 50.54 UP 52.00 0.00 52.00 345
346 BA2553598739 SALMAN JAAN MOHAMMAD OBC 2025 500 252 50.40 UP 51.85 0.00 51.85 346
347 BA2537553265 NEHA JAISAWAL RAKESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 265 50.35 UP 51.80 0.00 51.80 347
348 BA2598767577 SACHIN KASHYAP AVDHESH KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 251 50.20 UP 51.65 0.00 51.65 348
349 BA2518529511 ANSHUMAN MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 264 50.16 UP 51.60 0.00 51.60 349
350 BA2528843199 GURMEET KASHYAP RAMKUMAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 227 45.40 UP 46.71 YDIC 4.67 51.38 350
351 BA2556712419 ANAND GIRI MANOJ GIRI OBC 2025 500 249 49.80 UP 51.23 0.00 51.23 351
352 BA2567364474 ANUSHKA NISHAD RAJESH NISHAD OBC 2025 500 262 49.78 UP 51.21 0.00 51.21 352
353 BA2513836646 MOHD FAISAL MOHD ANEES OBC 2025 500 248 49.60 UP 51.03 0.00 51.03 353
354 BA2539294849 ANSHU JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 261 49.59 UP 51.02 0.00 51.02 354
355 BA2587436831 ADARSH BARAI ARJUN LAL OBC 2025 500 260 49.40 UP 50.82 0.00 50.82 355
356 BA2542814828 SACHIN KUMAR SUMIRAN LAL OBC 2025 500 247 49.40 UP 50.82 0.00 50.82 356
357 BA2541878598 NARGIS BANO ANEES AHAMAD OBC 2025 500 247 49.40 UP 50.82 0.00 50.82 357
358 BA2594339327 PRANSHU SHARMA VIDHYA SHANKAR SHARMA OBC 2025 500 259 49.21 UP 50.63 0.00 50.63 358
359 BA2581884632 JAMEEL AHMAD SARFU OBC 2025 500 259 49.21 UP 50.63 0.00 50.63 359
360 BA2522794788 DURGESH GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA OBC 2025 500 259 49.21 UP 50.63 0.00 50.63 360
361 BA2596761965 RUPA DEVI RAMGOPAL VERMA OBC 2025 500 246 49.20 UP 50.62 0.00 50.62 361
362 BA2516875479 SURAJ KUMAR SARVEESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 246 49.20 UP 50.62 0.00 50.62 362
363 BA2514365423 REKHA RAKESH SINGH OBC 2025 500 223 44.60 UP 45.88 YDIC 4.59 50.47 363
364 BA2536567662 ARVIND VERMA RAM GOPAL OBC 2025 500 245 49.00 UP 50.41 0.00 50.41 364
365 BA2525213222 ARMAN ANSARI MO SAKEEL OBC 2025 500 257 48.83 UP 50.24 0.00 50.24 365



366 BA2537929743 MOHD AFFAN MOHD USMAN OBC 2025 500 256 48.64 UP 50.04 0.00 50.04 366
367 BA2523727546 SONU KUMAR HARINDER MAURYA OBC 2025 500 243 48.60 UP 50.00 0.00 50.00 367
368 BA2525437436 RINKY MAURYA RAJNISH KUMAR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 248 49.60 CBSE 49.70 0.00 49.70 368
369 BA2577471946 PRANSI DEVI PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 254 48.26 UP 49.65 0.00 49.65 369
370 BA2597941567 SAURABH MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 254 48.26 UP 49.65 0.00 49.65 370
371 BA2559181288 SHAGUFTA SAGEER SAGEERUL AHMAD OBC 2025 500 241 48.20 UP 49.59 0.00 49.59 371
372 BA2566469499 RADHA BABU OBC 2025 500 241 48.20 UP 49.59 0.00 49.59 372
373 BA2544748269 RITIK VERMA SHRAVAN VERMA OBC 2025 500 247 46.93 UP 48.28 NCC B 1.21 49.49 373



1- Two Copy of application form along with photocopy of entire documents mentioned (self attested)
2- Two Copy of LURN Registration Slip (2025).
3 All Educational Document (Original)
   i) High School (Marksheet & Certificate)
   ii) Intermediate (Marksheet & Certificate)
4- Reservation and weightage Certificate in Original and its self attested copy
5- AADHAR CARD in Original and its self-attested copy.
6- Transfer Certificate(TC),Migration Certificate and Character Certificate (All Original Copy)
7- NOTARY Certificate in Original / affidavit (In Case of Intermediate before 2025)

Total Enclosures: _____________________________

Venue Golden Jubilee Hall (स्वर्ण जयंती हाल), YDPG COLLEGE, TIMING 10:00 AM TO 03:00 PM

Documents required at the time counseling:

Important Note - Please Note that in case candidate fails to report for counseling along with
all the original documents and complete the necessary formalities by 03:00 PM of the above
Last Counseling date, candidate shall forfeit his/her claim for consideration for Provisional
Admission.


